
AU-144MHD

525W~550W

182*91mm

10BB

POWER RANGE

CELL SIZE

Year

Frame

Strong machinical load  

resistance up to 5400Pa

Anodic oxidation layer resistant to 

chemical corrosion available 

in silver and black

JUNCTION BOX

Waterproof protection grade:IP67/IP68

Safety Level: Class II

Maximum System Voltage: 1500V
outstanding waterproof level、
Effectively resist harsh environments

Higher Power Output

Module power increases 5-25% generally, bringing 
significantly lower LCOE and higher IRR.

SMBB Technology

Better light trapping and current collection to improve 

module power output and reliability.

Certified to withstand: wind load (2400 Pascal) and snow 
load (5400 Pascal).

Enhanced Mechanical Load

2400 Pa

5400 Pa

PID Resistance

Excellent Anti-PID performance guarantee via 
optimized mass-production process and materials 
control.

·IEC61215 / · IEC61730

ZHEJIANG AUSTA GREEN ENERGY TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD



AU-144MHD

20FT�container

40HQ�container

5�Packages/185pcs

20�Packages/740pcs

(540W)

AU525-
36V-MHD

AU530-
36V-MHD

AU535-
36V-MHD

AU540-
36V-MHD

AU545-
36V-MHD

AU550-
36V-MHD

525.00

41.28

12.72

49.10±3%

13.56±3%

20.32

535.00

41.60

12.84

49.50±3%

13.74±3%

20.71

540.00

41.76

12.93

49.70±3%

13.83±3%

20.90

545.00

41.93

13.00

49.90±3%

13.92±3%

21.10

550.00

42.10

13.16

50.10±3%

14.01±3%

21.29

530.00

41.44

12.79

49.30±3%

13.65±3%

20.52

390.30

38.30

10.20

46.00±3%

10.81±3%

397.7

38.62

10.30

46.36±3%

10.97±3%

401.4

38.78

10.35

46.54±3%

11.05±3%

405.1

38.93

10.41

46.73±3%

11.13±3%

408.9

39.09

10.46

46.92±3%

11.20±3%

394.0

38.46

10.25

46.18±3%

10.89±3%

AU525-
36V-MHD

AU530-
36V-MHD

AU535-
36V-MHD

AU540-
36V-MHD

AU545-
36V-MHD

AU550-
36V-MHD
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Maximum�System�Voltage（V）

Maximum�Series�Fuse�Rating（A）

Power�Tolerance

Pmax�Temperature�Coefficient（s W/℃）

Voc�Temperature�Coefficient（s V/℃）

Isc�Temperature�Coefficient（s A/℃）

NOCT�Nominal�Operating�Cell�Remperature（℃）

Operating�and�Storage�Temperature（℃）

182*91�Mono

144（12*12）

2278*1134*30mm

32.20kg

2.0mm�coated�high-transparent�tempered�glass

2.0mm�high-transparent�glass

Anodized�Aluminium�Alloy

IP67/IP68�3diodes

4mm²�cable�35cm（Inlcuding�MC4�connector)�

2400Pa/5400Pa

Cell�Type

No.�of�Cells

Dimensions

Weight

Front�glass

Back�glass

Frame

Junction�box

Output�cables

MaxWind�Load/Snow�Load

Pmax�gain

5%
15%
25%

567.00

621.00

675.00

13.58

14.88

16.17

41.76

41.76

41.76

Pmax/W Vmpp/V Impp/A

49.70±3%

49.70±3%

49.70±3%

Voc/V Isc/A

14.53±3%

15.92±3%

17.30±3%

PARAMETER OF DOUBLE-SIDED POWER GENERATION（540W）

1500�V

30�A

0~+3�W

-0.350�%/℃

-0.285�%/℃

+0.045�%/℃

45±2�℃

-40~+85�℃
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